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First Name Last Name Email Address Title

Caprice Anderson andersonc@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS English
Josh Anderson janderson@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS Science, 7th Grade Science

Shelia Beam beams@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us Drop Out Prevention Associate

Ann Behrendt Associate

Kurt Brosamle kbrosamle@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us Supt. & MS/HS Principal

Kalin Butler butlerk@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us
6th Grade - Math, Reading, 
Science

AJ Evers
Shelley Foster sfoster@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us IT

Betsy Gale bgale@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us TLC

Paige Gaskill pgaskill@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS Softball Coach

Bradley Gralheer bgralheer@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us 5-12 PE & Golf Coach

Bailey Greenwood greenwoodb@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us 6 -7 & 8 Social Studies

Tina Gress gresst@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us 9-12 Special Education 

Jennifer Gunia Bus Driver

Shawna Harris sharris@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us TLC

Denise Heese heesed@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS Social Studies

Robert Hesman hesmanr@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us MS/HS Math & NHS

Linda Hicks Bus Driver

Debra Hull Cook

Molly Jensen jensenm@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us
MS/HS Guidance Counselor,  
MS Student Council Sponsor

Tracy Kelley tkelley@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us TLC

Stephanie Lantz Spanish

Curtis Maassen maassenc@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us
Dean of Students, Athletic 
Director

Ted Mallory malloryt@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us MS/HS Art & Yearbook

Jodi Malone jodi.malone@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us MS/HS Math & Student Council 
Sponsor

Lori Malone malonel@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us School Secretary

Sarah Malone malones@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us TAG/School Librarian

Kathy Marsh marshk@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us 5-8 Special Education

Brian McGinn mcginn@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us Janitor

Jean Melby Associate

Tessa Mittag mittagt@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us Agriculture

Gary Neilsen gneilsen@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us
Associate~~HS Volleyball-JH 
Boys' Basketball & Golf Coach

Larry Nielsen lneilsen@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us
HS Girls Volleyball & 
Basketball Coach

Stacy Pippitt pippitts@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us

HS Science, 8th Grade 
Science, Quiz Bowl, Ass't. 
Cross Country, JH Girls' 
Basketball, Girls' Track, & 
Drivers' Ed.Instructor

Pat Putnam Ass't. Boys Basketball Coach

Shane Reineke HS Boys' Basketball Coach
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Melissa Ritterbush Campus Care Ass't. Director

Shayla Ritterbush Camps Care Associate

Tricia Roberts robertst@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS Business

Benjamin Schauer bschauer@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us 5-12 Band & Drama Coach

Jill Schoenerr Drill Team Coach

Patty Schwery BVS Cook

Terra Sell tsell@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us Board Secretary/Business Mgr.

Jeff Skarin jskarin@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us Transportation Director

Johanna Skinner jskinner@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS English

Emmie Stephens estephens@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us 7 & 8 Reading, 6-7-8 Lang. Arts

Lisa TenEyck teneyckl@boyer-valley.k12.ia.us HS Secretary

Mary Wadsworth BVS Bus Driver
Industrial Arts
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